

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CT

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

BIDDER	DESCRIPTION	ITEM #	ITEM	MANUFACTURER & PART #	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	UNIT TOTAL	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	LBE AFFIDAVIT SUBMITTED?	BUY MILWAUKEE / AMERICAN AFFIDAVIT SUBMITTED?	
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS DUBLIN, OH	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT	64059	4648	EACH	\$ 0.82	\$ 3,811.36	\$ 162,795.35	\$ 175,217.76	N/A	NO	
		2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	4288	BOX	\$ 4.99	\$21,397.12					
		3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	4104	BOX	\$ 4.99	\$20,478.96					
		4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	3608	EACH	\$ 0.26	\$ 938.08					
		5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	2823	EACH	\$ 0.87	\$ 2,456.01					
		6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	2117	EACH	\$ 17.05	\$36,094.85					
		7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	1729	BOX	\$ 7.50	\$12,967.50					
		8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	1715	EACH	\$ 8.99	\$15,417.85					
		9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	1521	EACH	\$ 1.84	\$ 2,798.64					
		10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	1447	EACH	\$ 1.38	\$ 1,996.86					
		11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	1222	BOX	\$ 2.65	\$ 3,238.30					
		12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	1132	EACH	\$ 0.32	\$ 362.24					
		13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	1076	EACH	\$ 4.35	\$ 4,680.60					
		14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	967	BOX	\$ 4.99	\$ 4,825.33					
		15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	713	EACH	\$ 1.25	\$ 891.25					
		16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	678	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 440.70					
		17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	594	EACH	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,108.70					
		18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	576	EACH	\$ 1.15	\$ 662.40					
		19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	571	EACH	\$ 0.75	\$ 428.25					
		20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KL TSD414EA	527	EACH	\$ 28.97	\$15,267.19					
		21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	515	BOX	\$ 16.94	\$ 8,724.10					
		22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	469	EACH	\$ 1.42	\$ 665.98					
		23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	419	EACH	\$ 0.18	\$ 75.42					
		24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	378	EACH	\$ 0.48	\$ 181.44					
		25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	378	EACH	\$ 4.99	\$ 1,886.22					
	1	ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	970	EA	\$ 0.31	\$ 300.70				\$ 12,422.41
	2		Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking, Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	650	EA	\$ 1.14	\$ 741.00					
	3		IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	360	EA	\$ 0.38	\$ 136.80					
	4		Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	300	EA	\$ 5.78	\$ 1,734.00					
	5		Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	265	EA	\$ 1.30	\$ 344.50					
	6		IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/c	381534	200	EA	\$ 1.95	\$ 390.00					
	7		IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	200	EA	\$ 1.99	\$ 398.00					
	8		NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	160	EA	\$ 35.48	\$ 5,676.80					
	9		IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	145	EA	\$ 2.32	\$ 336.40					
	10		IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	125	EA	\$ 1.99	\$ 248.75					
	11		IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	50	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 109.00					
	12		Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	45	EA	\$ 5.05	\$ 227.25					
	13		ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	45	EA	\$ 0.30	\$ 13.50					
	14		EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	35	EA	\$ 3.00	\$ 105.00					
	15		AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	29	EA	\$ 1.84	\$ 53.36					
	16		IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	28	EA	\$ 2.20	\$ 61.60					
	17		Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	28	EA	\$ 9.15	\$ 256.20					
	18		Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	27	BT	\$ 0.74	\$ 19.98					
	19		Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	27	TB	\$ 8.28	\$ 223.56					
	20		ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	25	EA	\$ 10.88	\$ 272.00					
	21		IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	25	EA	\$ 1.99	\$ 49.75					
	22		Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	22	EA	\$ 0.35	\$ 7.70					
	23		SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	21	EA	\$ 13.58	\$ 285.18					
	24		DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	17	EA	\$ 1.04	\$ 17.68					
	25		Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	15	EA	\$ 27.58	\$ 413.70					

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Part #	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	TAX	TOTAL	Category	Sub-Category	Status
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT		64059	4648	EACH	\$ 0.82		\$ 3,811.36	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES		
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	4288	BOX	\$ 4.79	\$20,539.52					
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	4104	BOX	\$ 4.79	\$19,658.16					
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	3608	EACH	\$ 0.26	\$ 938.08					
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	2823	EACH	\$ 0.87	\$ 2,456.01					
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	2117	EACH	\$ 16.50	\$34,930.50					
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	1729	BOX	\$ 6.89	\$11,912.81					
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	1715	EACH	\$ 8.99	\$15,417.85					
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	1521	EACH	\$ 1.84	\$ 2,798.64					
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	1447	EACH	\$ 1.38	\$ 1,996.86					
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	1222	BOX	\$ 2.65	\$ 3,238.30					
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	1132	EACH	\$ 0.32	\$ 362.24					
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	1076	EACH	\$ 4.35	\$ 4,680.60		\$ 158,704.51			
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	967	BOX	\$ 4.79	\$ 4,631.93					
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	713	EACH	\$ 1.25	\$ 891.25					
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	678	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 440.70					
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	594	EACH	\$ 3.55	\$ 2,108.70					
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	576	EACH	\$ 1.15	\$ 662.40					
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	571	EACH	\$ 0.75	\$ 428.25					
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	527	EACH	\$ 28.97	\$15,267.19					
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	515	BOX	\$ 16.94	\$ 8,724.10					
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	469	EACH	\$ 1.42	\$ 665.98					
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	419	EACH	\$ 0.18	\$ 75.42					
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	378	EACH	\$ 0.48	\$ 181.44					
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	378	EACH	\$ 4.99	\$ 1,886.22		\$ 171,818.42			
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	970	EA	\$ 0.33	\$ 320.10			ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES		
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	650	EA	\$ 1.14	\$ 741.00					
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	360	EA	\$ 0.38	\$ 136.80					
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	300	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00					
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	265	EA	\$ 1.30	\$ 344.50					
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	200	EA	\$ 1.95	\$ 390.00					
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	200	EA	\$ 1.95	\$ 390.00					
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	160	EA	\$ 35.48	\$ 5,676.80					
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	145	EA	\$ 4.60	\$ 667.00					
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	125	EA	\$ 1.95	\$ 243.75					
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	50	EA	\$ 1.95	\$ 97.50					
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	45	EA	\$ 5.05	\$ 227.25					
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	45	EA	\$ 0.30	\$ 13.50		\$ 13,113.91			
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	35	EA	\$ 3.00	\$ 105.00					
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	29	EA	\$ 1.84	\$ 53.36					
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	28	EA	\$ 2.20	\$ 61.60					
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	28	EA	\$ 9.15	\$ 256.20					
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	27	BT	\$ 0.74	\$ 19.98					
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	27	TB	\$ 8.28	\$ 223.56					
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	25	EA	\$ 10.88	\$ 272.00					
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	25	EA	\$ 1.99	\$ 49.75					
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	22	EA	\$ 0.35	\$ 7.70					
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	21	EA	\$ 13.58	\$ 285.18					
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	17	EA	\$ 1.04	\$ 17.68					
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	15	EA	\$ 27.58	\$ 413.70					

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Part #	QTY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT			
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT		64059	EACH	\$ 0.82	\$ 3,811.36			
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	4288	BOX	\$ 4.60	\$19,724.80			
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	4104	BOX	\$ 4.60	\$18,878.40			
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	3608	EACH	\$ 0.26	\$ 938.08			
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	2823	EACH	\$ 0.87	\$ 2,456.01			
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	2117	EACH	\$ 9.00	\$19,053.00			
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	1729	BOX	\$ 13.00	\$22,477.00			
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	1715	EACH	\$ 7.99	\$13,702.85			
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	1521	EACH	\$ 1.84	\$ 2,798.64			
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	1447	EACH	\$ 1.38	\$ 1,996.86			
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	1222	BOX	\$ 2.65	\$ 3,238.30			
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	1132	EACH	\$ 0.32	\$ 362.24			
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	1076	EACH	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,304.00	\$ 148,075.17		
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	967	BOX	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,448.20			
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	713	EACH	\$ 1.25	\$ 891.25			
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	678	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 440.70			
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	594	EACH	\$ 0.79	\$ 469.26			
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	576	EACH	\$ 1.50	\$ 864.00			
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	571	EACH	\$ 0.75	\$ 428.25			
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	527	EACH	\$ 28.97	\$15,267.19			
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	515	BOX	\$ 16.94	\$ 8,724.10			
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	469	EACH	\$ 1.42	\$ 665.98			
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	419	EACH	\$ 0.16	\$ 67.04			
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	378	EACH	\$ 0.48	\$ 181.44			
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	378	EACH	\$ 4.99	\$ 1,886.22	\$ 161,012.68	N/A	NO
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	970	EA	\$ 0.31	\$ 300.70			
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	650	EA	\$ 1.14	\$ 741.00			
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	360	EA	\$ 0.38	\$ 136.80			
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	300	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00			
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	265	EA	\$ 1.30	\$ 344.50			
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	200	EA	\$ 1.69	\$ 338.00			
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	200	EA	\$ 1.69	\$ 338.00			
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	160	EA	\$ 35.48	\$ 5,676.80			
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	145	EA	\$ 4.60	\$ 667.00			
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	125	EA	\$ 1.69	\$ 211.25			
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	50	EA	\$ 1.69	\$ 84.50			
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	45	EA	\$ 5.05	\$ 227.25			
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	45	EA	\$ 0.30	\$ 13.50	\$ 12,937.51		
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	35	EA	\$ 3.00	\$ 105.00			
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	29	EA	\$ 1.84	\$ 53.36			
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	28	EA	\$ 2.20	\$ 61.60			
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	28	EA	\$ 9.15	\$ 256.20			
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	27	BT	\$ 0.74	\$ 19.98			
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	27	TB	\$ 8.28	\$ 223.56			
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	25	EA	\$ 10.88	\$ 272.00			
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	25	EA	\$ 1.69	\$ 42.25			
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	22	EA	\$ 0.35	\$ 7.70			
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	21	EA	\$ 13.58	\$ 285.18			
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	17	EA	\$ 1.04	\$ 17.68			
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	15	EA	\$ 27.58	\$ 413.70			

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price				
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT	64059	EACH	\$ 1.41	\$ 6,553.68				
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	BOX	\$ 5.19	\$22,254.72				
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	BOX	\$ 5.19	\$21,299.76				
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	EACH	\$ 0.25	\$ 902.00				
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	EACH	\$ 1.14	\$ 3,218.22				
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	EACH	\$ 17.18	\$36,370.06				
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	BOX	\$ 8.73	\$15,094.17				
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	EACH	\$ 8.28	\$14,200.20				
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	EACH	\$ 3.70	\$ 5,627.70				
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	EACH	\$ 1.24	\$ 1,794.28				
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	BOX	\$ 2.71	\$ 3,311.62				
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	EACH	\$ 0.18	\$ 203.76				
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	EACH	\$ 4.92	\$ 5,293.92	\$ 187,469.61			
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	BOX	\$ 5.19	\$ 5,018.73				
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	EACH	\$ 3.31	\$ 2,360.03				
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 440.70				
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	EACH	\$ 6.59	\$ 3,914.46				
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	EACH	\$ 0.98	\$ 564.48				
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	EACH	\$ 1.10	\$ 628.10				
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	EACH	\$ 49.99	\$26,344.73				
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	BOX	\$ 18.20	\$ 9,373.00				
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	EACH	\$ 1.62	\$ 759.78				
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	EACH	\$ 0.15	\$ 62.85				
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	EACH	\$ 0.74	\$ 279.72				
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	EACH	\$ 4.23	\$ 1,598.94				
						\$ 224,332.42			
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	EA	\$ 0.32	\$ 310.40				
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	EA	\$ 0.90	\$ 585.00				
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	EA	\$ 0.73	\$ 262.80				
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	EA	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,200.00				
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	EA	\$ 1.01	\$ 267.65				
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	EA	\$ 2.05	\$ 410.00				
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	EA	\$ 2.05	\$ 410.00				
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	EA	\$125.04	\$20,006.40				
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	EA	\$ 15.24	\$ 2,209.80				
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	EA	\$ 2.05	\$ 256.25				
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	EA	\$ 2.05	\$ 102.50				
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	EA	\$ 4.34	\$ 195.30				
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	EA	\$ 0.46	\$ 20.70	\$ 36,862.81			
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 280.00				
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	EA	\$ 7.32	\$ 212.28				
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	EA	\$ 12.24	\$ 342.72				
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	EA	\$ 28.09	\$ 786.52				
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	EA	\$ 0.66	\$ 17.82				
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	EA	\$ 6.60	\$ 178.20				
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	EA	\$ 36.01	\$ 900.25				
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	EA	\$ 2.05	\$ 51.25				
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	EA	\$ 0.47	\$ 10.34				
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	EA	\$ 11.62	\$ 244.02				
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	EA	\$ 2.48	\$ 42.16				
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	EA	\$104.03	\$ 1,560.45				

HENRY SCHEIN INC  
 IRMO, SC

BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES

N/A

NO

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price	Category	Subtotal	Notes	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price	Category	Subtotal	Notes
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT	64059	EACH	\$ 0.80	\$ 3,718.40	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 188,615.82								
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	BOX	\$ 4.00	\$17,152.00										
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	BOX	\$ 4.00	\$16,416.00										
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	EACH	\$ 0.29	\$ 1,046.32										
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	EACH	\$ 0.83	\$ 2,343.09										
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	EACH	\$ 17.22	\$36,454.74										
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	BOX	\$ 8.74	\$15,111.46										
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	EACH	\$ 9.99	\$17,132.85										
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	EACH	\$ 1.39	\$ 2,114.19										
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	EACH	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,808.75										
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	BOX	\$ 1.78	\$ 2,175.16										
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	EACH	\$ 0.40	\$ 453.60										
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	EACH	\$ 4.55	\$ 4,895.80										
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	BOX	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,868.00										
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	EACH	\$ 1.34	\$ 955.42										
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	EACH	\$ 0.55	\$ 372.90										
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	EACH	\$ 0.95	\$ 564.30										
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	EACH	\$ 1.20	\$ 691.20										
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	EACH	\$ 0.88	\$ 502.48										
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	EACH	\$ 27.00	\$14,229.00										
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	BOX	\$ 85.38	\$43,970.70										
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	EACH	\$ 0.90	\$ 422.10										
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	EACH	\$ 0.24	\$ 100.56										
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	EACH	\$ 1.10	\$ 415.80										
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	EACH	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,701.00										
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	EA	\$ 0.45	\$ 436.50	ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 17,119.77								
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking, Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	EA	\$ 1.05	\$ 682.50										
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	EA	\$ 1.75	\$ 630.00										
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	EA	\$ 6.84	\$ 2,052.00										
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL, Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	EA	\$ 1.50	\$ 397.50										
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 436.00										
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 436.00										
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	EA	\$ 46.75	\$ 7,480.00										
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	EA	\$ 7.44	\$ 1,078.80										
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 272.50										
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 109.00										
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	EA	\$ 4.50	\$ 202.50										
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	EA	\$ 0.50	\$ 22.50										
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	EA	\$ 4.21	\$ 147.35										
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	EA	\$ 7.76	\$ 225.00										
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	EA	\$ 7.14	\$ 200.00										
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	EA	\$ 21.21	\$ 593.88										
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	EA	\$ 1.06	\$ 28.62										
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	EA	\$ 7.91	\$ 213.57										
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	EA	\$ 22.00	\$ 550.00										
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	EA	\$ 2.18	\$ 54.50										
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	EA	\$ 0.59	\$ 12.98										
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	EA	\$ 12.94	\$ 271.74										
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	EA	\$ 1.49	\$ 25.33										
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	EA	\$ 37.40	\$ 561.00										

J&B MEDICAL SUPPLY  
 WIXOM, MI

\$ 205,735.59

N/A

NO

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORB1@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price	Category	Subtotal	Notes	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price	Category	Subtotal	Notes
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT	64059	EACH	\$ 0.62	\$ 2,881.76	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 173,722.95								
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	BOX	\$ 4.92	\$21,096.96										
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	BOX	\$ 4.92	\$20,191.68										
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	EACH	\$ 0.24	\$ 865.92										
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,834.95										
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	EACH	\$ 16.54	\$35,015.18										
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	BOX	\$ 7.73	\$13,365.17										
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	EACH	\$ 7.59	\$13,016.85										
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	EACH	\$ 3.36	\$ 5,110.56										
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	EACH	\$ 1.13	\$ 1,635.11										
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	BOX	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,971.50										
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	EACH	\$ 0.32	\$ 362.24										
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	EACH	\$ 4.95	\$ 5,326.20										
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	BOX	\$ 4.92	\$ 4,757.64										
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	EACH	\$ 1.20	\$ 855.60										
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	EACH	\$ 0.70	\$ 474.60										
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	EACH	\$ 7.20	\$ 4,276.80										
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	EACH	\$ 0.94	\$ 541.44										
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	EACH	\$ 0.80	\$ 456.80										
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	EACH	\$ 47.36	\$24,958.72										
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	BOX	\$ 19.53	\$10,057.95										
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	EACH	\$ 1.08	\$ 506.52										
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	EACH	\$ 0.20	\$ 83.80										
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	BOX	\$ 1.15	\$ 434.70										
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	EACH	\$ 4.35	\$ 1,644.30										
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	EA	\$ 39.43	\$38,247.10	ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 109,115.20								
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking, Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	EA	\$ 1.13	\$ 734.50										
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	EA	\$ 9.52	\$ 3,427.20										
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	EA	\$ 5.01	\$ 1,503.00										
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	EA	\$ 1.45	\$ 384.25										
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	EA	\$ 92.64	\$18,528.00										
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	EA	\$ 92.64	\$18,528.00										
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	EA	\$ 31.32	\$ 5,011.20										
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	EA	\$ 3.81	\$ 552.45										
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	EA	\$ 92.64	\$11,580.00										
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	EA	\$ 97.65	\$ 4,882.50										
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	EA	\$ 4.35	\$ 195.75										
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	EA	\$ 12.13	\$ 545.85										
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	EA	\$ 10.84	\$ 379.40										
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	EA	\$ 1.10	\$ 31.90										
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	EA	\$ 1.81	\$ 50.68										
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	EA	\$ 7.11	\$ 199.08										
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	EA	\$ 0.62	\$ 16.74										
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	EA	\$ 6.67	\$ 180.09										
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	EA	\$ 8.27	\$ 206.75										
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	EA	\$ 92.64	\$ 2,316.00										
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	EA	\$ 0.41	\$ 9.02										
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	EA	\$ 11.02	\$ 231.44										
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	EA	\$ 20.40	\$ 346.80										
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	EA	\$ 68.50	\$ 1,027.50										

MOORE MEDICAL LLC  
 FARMINGTON, CT

\$ 282,838.15

N/A

NO

BID TABULATION #14868  
 VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
 OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
 TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
 EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Total Price	Category	Subtotal	Notes	Other
1	TOTAL NON-REBREATHER MASK - ADULT	64059	EACH	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,810.00	BASIC LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 180,758.76		
2	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, X-LARGE	D2514	BOX	\$ 4.80	\$20,582.40				
3	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, LARGE	D2513	BOX	\$ 4.80	\$19,699.20				
4	+++NASAL CANNULA - ADULT	33239	EACH	\$ 0.54	\$ 1,948.32				
5	HUDSON MICROMIST HAND HELD NEBULIZER KIT	1883	EACH	\$ 1.10	\$ 3,105.30				
6	GRAHAM MEGAMOVER	51926	EACH	\$ 19.99	\$42,318.83				
7	MICROFLEX FREE FORM "EC", 50/BOX, XX-LARGE	FFE775XXL	BOX	\$ 10.60	\$18,327.40				
8	LAERDAL THE BAG II ADULT DISPOSABLE BVM	845011	EACH	\$ 7.80	\$13,377.00				
9	CURAPLEX YELLOW HIGHWAY BLANKET	16570	EACH	\$ 3.15	\$ 4,791.15				
10	KENDALL 4.5" STERILE KERLIX ROLL, 6 PLY	6715	EACH	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,170.50				
11	DUKAL 4" X 4" STERILE TOP SPONGES - 25 2S/BX	D5360	BOX	\$ 2.68	\$ 3,274.96				
12	DYNAREX COLD PACKS 5" x 9", SINGLE	21124-1	EACH	\$ 0.65	\$ 735.80				
13	AMBU ACE ADJUSTABLE COLLAR - ADULT	281-000	EACH	\$ 6.78	\$ 7,295.28				
14	DYNAREX NITRILE GLOVES, 100/BOX, MEDIUM	D2512	BOX	\$ 4.80	\$ 4,641.60				
15	PYRAMEX ZTEK SAFETY GLASS, CLEAR LENS	S2510S	EACH	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,105.15				
16	DYNAREX RECTANGULAR WASH BASIN - 7.4 QT MAUVE	80306	EACH	\$ 0.96	\$ 650.88				
17	PERSYS TRAUMA SHEARS, 7", BLACK	877TF-BK	EACH	\$ 3.97	\$ 2,358.18				
18	SAFETEC ANTISEPTIC BIO HAND CLEANER, 4 OZ, CITRUS	18350	EACH	\$ 1.40	\$ 806.40				
19	DYNAREX TRAUMA DRESSING STERILE 10" X 30"	3531	EACH	\$ 1.47	\$ 839.37				
20	KING AIRWAY LTS-D, SUPRAGLOTTIC AIRWAY KIT, SIZE 4, RED	KLTS414EA	EACH	\$ 28.98	\$15,272.46				
21	ABBOTT PRECISION XTRA TEST STRIPS, 50/BX	99728	BOX	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,240.00				
22	HUDSON NON-REBREATHING MASK W/VENT, PEDIATRIC	1058	EACH	\$ 1.95	\$ 914.55				
23	BERMAN ORAL AIRWAY, 100MM ADULT PURPLE	1148	EACH	\$ 0.35	\$ 146.65				
24	FACIAL TISSUE, 100/BX	920630	EACH	\$ 1.15	\$ 434.70				
25	MAD NASAL ATOMIZATION DEVICE W/MOLDED CONE TIP	MAD301	EACH	\$ 5.06	\$ 1,912.68				
1	IV Flush Syringe, Normal Saline 10ml Prefilled 12cc Syringe, Sterile 100ea/bx 4bx/cs	600-10	EA	\$ 0.49	\$ 475.30	ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT SUPPLIES	\$ 14,536.23		
2	Curaplex Select Ext Set, 8 in, Removable Luer Locking Site, Pinch Clamp, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	05-00811	EA	\$ 1.65	\$ 1,072.50				
3	IPRATROPIUM BROMIDE 0.5MG/ALBUTEROL 3.0MG INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED 30EA/BX (Generic /Duoneb) 12BX/CS	0201-01	EA	\$ 0.28	\$ 100.80				
4	Epinephrine 1:10000, 1mg, 10ml Luer Jet 1019B 10ea/pk	373316	EA	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,950.00				
5	Curaplex Select IV Admin Set, 10 Drop, 83 in, 1 LL Site, 1 PP Site, Spin Lock Connection 50ea/cs	10-83011	EA	\$ 1.70	\$ 450.50				
6	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 20 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381534	EA	\$ 2.30	\$ 460.00				
7	IV catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 18 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381544	EA	\$ 2.30	\$ 460.00				
8	NALOXONE 2MG 2ML LUER JET 1029B 10EA/CS	373369	EA	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,920.00				
9	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 1000ml Bag 14ea/cs	601324X	EA	\$ 5.19	\$ 752.55				
10	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 22 ga x 1 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 50ea/bx 4bx/cs	381523	EA	\$ 2.30	\$ 287.50				
11	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 16 ga x 1.16 in, Winged, Shielded, Vialon 50/bx 4bx/cs	381554	EA	\$ 2.41	\$ 120.50				
12	Mucosal Atomization Device, MAD301 Nasal Mist, No Syringe, Molded Cone 25ea/bx	2170-30113	EA	\$ 5.15	\$ 231.75				
13	ADAPTER MULTIPLE 15MM INNER DIAMETER 22MM OUTER DIAMETER 50/CS 1422	D4223	EA	\$ 0.60	\$ 27.00				
14	EPINEPHRINE 1:1000 1MG 1ML AMPULE 2043 25ea/bx	0641142035	EA	\$ 12.15	\$ 425.25				
15	AMIODARONE 150MG 3ML VIAL	0616-03	EA	\$ 2.88	\$ 83.52				
16	IV Solution, Sodium Chloride 0.9% 250ml Bag 24ea/cs B Braun L8002	358002	EA	\$ 4.00	\$ 112.00				
17	Calcium Gluconate 10%, 100mg/ml, 10ml Vial 25ea/pk	311-19	EA	\$ 9.96	\$ 278.88				
18	Aspirin 81mg Chewable, Orange Flavor 36/Bottle	911316	EA	\$ 0.85	\$ 22.95				
19	Disinfectant Towelettes, CaviWipes, 6 in x 6.75 in, Low Alcohol, 160/tub 12tub/cs	1061-100	EA	\$ 8.05	\$ 217.35				
20	ATROPINE 1MG 10ML LUER JET 1006B 10EA/PK	371006	EA	\$ 6.12	\$ 153.00				
21	IV Catheter, Insyte Autoguard, 24 ga x 0.75 in, Winged, Notch Needle, Shielded, Vialon 200/cs	132-38-1512EA	EA	\$ 1.58	\$ 39.50				
22	Curaplex Yankauer Suction Bulb Tip Only with Control Vent, Sterile 50ea/cs	533-MS-YK10EA	EA	\$ 0.80	\$ 17.60				
23	SENSOR, MASIMO LNCS PDTX, PEDIATRIC, ADHESIVE, DISPOSABLE, 10-50 KG 20EA/CS	2712-32126	EA	\$ 16.03	\$ 336.63				
24	DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50MG/ML 1ML SDV 2035 - BENADRYL 25 VIALS/PK	0376-25	EA	\$ 0.95	\$ 16.15				
25	Adenosine 12mg, 4ml Luer Lock Syringe 10ea/bx	0301-68	EA	\$ 35.00	\$ 525.00				

**BID TABULATION #14868**  
VC FOR EMS MEDICAL SUPPLIES  
OPENED 6/22/2017 @ 2:00 PM-CST

PURCHASING AGENT: ARVAYA CORBINS  
TELEPHONE NO.: (414) 286-3506  
EMAIL: ACORBI@MILWAUKEE.GOV

**NON-COMPLIANT BIDS WERE RECEIVED FROM THE FOLLOWING:**

- SMS AMBASSADORS CORP (TOLEDO, OH) - DID NOT BID ALL ITEMS
- MIDWEST MEDICAL SUPPLY CO., LLC. (EARTH CITY, MO) - DID NOT BID ALL ITEMS
- MOORE MEDICAL LLC: ALTERNATE #1 (FARMINGTON, CT) - DID NOT AGREE TO DELIVERY REQUIREMENTS (ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR OPERATIVE IQ)

BIDDER'S OFFER MUST MEET THE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS STATED HEREIN, ATTACHMENT A, AND ATTACHMENT B, BID TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AND SUBMISSION OF ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS.

THE CITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SPECIFICATION, SCOPE OF WORK, EXCHANGE SCHEDULE, DELIVERY AND ESTIMATED USAGE BASED UPON THE NEEDS OF THE USER DEPARTMENT UPON MUTUAL AGREEMENT.

AWARD OF BID WILL BE MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BIDDER COMPLYING WITH BID SPECIFICATION, BID TERMS AND CONDITIONS, AND SUBMISSION OF ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS.

IF A LOCAL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE (LBE) IS A RESPONSIVE AND RESPONSIBLE BIDDER, THE LBE SHALL BE AWARDED THE CONTRACT PROVIDED ITS BID DOES NOT EXCEED THE LOWEST BID BY MORE THAN 5% AND THE DIFFERENCE DOES NOT EXCEED \$25,000. EFFECTIVE JANUARY 01, 2017, IF THE LBE IS CERTIFIED AS A SMALL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE (SBE) WITH THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE'S OFFICE OF SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT, THE LBE SHALL BE AWARDED THE CONTRACT PROVIDED ITS BID NOT EXCEED THE LOWEST BID BY MORE THAN 10% AND THE DIFFERENCE DOES NOT EXCEED \$30,000.

CONTRACTS SHALL BE AWARDED TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER WHO QUALIFIES FOR THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE-MADE, MILWAUKEE COUNTY-MADE OR AMERICAN-MADE PROGRAM (ORDINANCE 310-18.9) IF:

- THE BIDDER SUBMITS AN AFFIDAVIT WITH THEIR BID INDICATING THEY MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE ORDINANCE, AND
- THE BID DOES NOT EXCEED THE LOWEST BID BY MORE THAN 12%.

ANY BIDDER PROPOSING TO SUPPLY GOODS UNDER ORDINANCE 310-18.9 SHALL NOT ALSO RECEIVE THE BENEFIT OF THE BID AWARD PROVIDED UNDER THE LOCAL BUSINESS ENTERPRISE PROGRAM. IF A MILWAUKEE-MADE GOOD IS NOT AVAILABLE, THE CITY SHALL THEN PURCHASE A MILWAUKEE COUNTY-MADE GOOD, PROVIDED THE PURCHASE DOES NOT INCREASE THE COST BY MORE THAN 12%. IF A MILWAUKEE-MADE OR MILWAUKEE COUNTY-MADE GOOD IS NOT AVAILABLE, THE CITY SHALL THEN PURCHASE AN AMERICAN-MADE GOOD, PROVIDED THE PURCHASE DOES NOT INCREASE THE COST BY MORE THAN 12% OR \$25,000.